Competition Results for
25-Nov-2023: Saturday Individual Stableford

Course Details

No Name 9Hole? Scratch PCC Par Slope Union GL ID
3| GA, White, Men ] 63.0 0.0 64 111/AGU 8944090
4/ GA, Red, Women D 65.0 0.0 64 106 WGA 8944091
Rank Golfer Handicap Score
Comp Grade Card Golflink No Member Name Club Grade GA Course Daily New GA Hole By Hole Comp H'cap Status
Men; A Grade

4 1 13/2111600398 | 00398 Geddes, Paul Paterson GC A Grade 13.9N |GA, White, Men 12 13.3 3466364534445 352  38Pts  38Pts Ok
& 16

6 2 15/2110702736 0000002736 |Lauder, Mark Kurri GC A Grade 15.3N | GA, White, Men 13 15.8 4455443444566344 35 Pts 35 Pts | Ok

7 3 2312111600132 00132 Scott, Greg Paterson GC A Grade 9.5N |GA, White, Men 8 9.5 4464452643454344 | 34Pts | 34Pts | Ok
a7

8 4 412111600029 | 00029 Walker, John Paterson GC A Grade 12.2N |GA, White, Men 10 12.1 3556354434564244  34Pts  34Pts Ok
& 14

10 5 2112111600401 | 00401 Wilkinson, Anthony | Paterson GC A Grade 15.5N |GA, White, Men 13 15.4 4455443444550444 | 33Pts | 33Pts |Ok

12 6 24/2111600133 00133 Davies, Glenn Paterson GC A Grade 7.2N | GA, White, Men 6 7.2 3464453543545343 | 32Pts | 32Pts | Ok

13 7 14/2111600323 | 00323 Heathwood, Stuart | Paterson GC A Grade 16.5N | GA, White, Men 14 16.5 3406453533566354 | 31Pts | 31Pts | Ok

14 8 6/2111800825 | 0000000825 |Crear, Darren Hunter Valley GCC A Grade 12.7N |GA, White, Men 11 12.7 3456454433555055 | 31Pts | 31Pts | Ok

17 9 3/2111600020 00020 Valentine, Graeme | Paterson GC A Grade 12.1N | GA, White, Men 10 12.1 3455354544450354 | 30Pts | 30Pts | Ok

18 10 1612111600148 00148 Richardson, Robert | Paterson GC A Grade 15.6N |GA, White, Men 13 15.6 4565353444405304 29 Pts 29 Pts | Ok

22 11 22/2180409976 0000009976 |Monaghan, Paul Horizons A Grade 9.0N |GA, White, Men 7 9.0 3065343430550453 | 28Pts | 28Pts | Ok

23 12 25/2111600269 |00269 Mckinnon, Allan Paterson GC A Grade 15.7N | GA, White, Men 13 15.8 4065464644663444 27 Pts 27 Pts | Ok
& 13
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Rank
Comp Grade
Men; B Grade

1 1
2 2
3 3
5 4
9 5
11 6
15 7
16 8
19 9
20 10
21 11
24 12
25 13
26 14
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Card Golflink No

10/2111600419

9/2111600417

7/2111600364

17/2111600423

82111600012

19/2111600119

1212111600340

27|2111600316

212111600330

1112111600291

26(2111600270

20/2181005798

112111600080

18/2111600396

Member

00419

00417

00364

00423

00012

00119

00340

00316

00330

00291

00270

0000005798

00080

00396

Golfer
Name

Hunt, Broc

Bridge, Clinton
Radford, Glenn

Radin, Robert

Kellner, Gregory

Shanley, Michael

Jackson, Joseph

Croucher, Michael
Nicholson, Peter
Crossman, Denis
Sainsbury, Greg
Gleeson, Joseph
Cox, Fred

Wright, Brian

25-Nov-2023: Saturday Individual Stableford

Club

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Shortland Waters

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Competition Results for

Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

GA

19.5N

18.7N

26.8N

23.4N

20.9N

20.6N

Handicap
Course

GA, White, Men
& 15
GA, White, Men

GA, White, Men

GA, White, Men
& 15
GA, White, Men
& 15
GA, White, Men

&5 10 14

19.4N

22.7N

18.1N

23.2N

20.9N

20.4N

21.8N

26.5N

GA, White, Men
&5 11
GA, White, Men

GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men

GA, White, Men

Golf System

Daily

17

16

24

20

18

18

17

20

16

20

18

18

19

23

New GA

Score
Hole By Hole

5454365553

Comp

40 Pts

39 Pts
39 Pts

38 Pts

33 Pts

32 Pts

30 Pts

30 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts

27 Pts

H'cap

40 Pts

39 Pts
39 Pts

38 Pts

33 Pts

32 Pts

30 Pts

30 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts

27 Pts

Status

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok
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Rank
Comp Grade Card

Women; B Grade

27 1
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Golflink No Member

5/2111600056 | 00056

Golfer
Name

Walker, Margaret

Competition Results for
25-Nov-2023: Saturday Individual Stableford

Handicap
Club Grade GA Course Daily New GA
Paterson GC B Grade 24.5N |GA, Red, Women 22 24.7

Golf System

Score
Hole By Hole

5607054644560550

Comp

22 Pts

H'cap

22 Pts

Status

Ok
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